PCA-6186
Specifications
Processor System CPU Intel Pentium 4/Celero
 Max. Speed 2.4 GHz and above
 L2 Cache 256/512 KB
 Chipset Intel 845G
 BIOS Award 4Mb FWH
Bus Front Side Bus 400/533 MHz

 Temperature 0 ~ 60° C (32 ~ 140° F) -20 ~ 70° C (-4 ~ 158° F)
Physical Dimensions 338 x 122 mm (13.3” x 4.8”)
Ordering Information
Model Name Front Side Bus
(MHz)
HISA VGA (AGP) Fast Ethernet
LAN
Gigabit LAN
PCA-6186LV-00A1 400 V V -- --
PCA-6186VE-00A1 400/533 V V Single --
PCA-6186E2-00A1 400/533 V V Dual --
PCA-6186VG-00A1 400/533 V V -- Single
PCA-6186G2-00A1 400/533 V V -- Dual
Packing List
FDD cable  X 1 1700340640
IDE HDD cable  X 2 1701400452
Printer + COM cable  X 1 1701260305